
Contest:	FARM	BUSINESS	MNGT

Chapter:	 Spencer	County	(One) Ind.	Score Top	Ind. Rank
Students: Mary	Ellen	Mallory 9 1

Amelia	Floyd 14
Zach	Martin 22 1 HIGH	SCORE	OVERALL
Rachel	Clark 17

Team	Score: 62

Chapter:		 Spencer	(Two) Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Noah	Dunning 10

Evan	Stilts 12
Ian	Robinson 9
Cameron	Beck 20

Team	Score: 51 3rd

Chapter:	 Woodford Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Kyler	Shifflet	 11

Victoria	Hose 7

Will	Moffett 12
Valencia	Bybee 6

Team	Score: 36

Chapter: Woodford	Middle	School Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Scott	Watson 4

Team	Score: 4

Chapter: Mason	County Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Brett	Scott 9

Zach	Hunt 10
Casey	Johnson 14

Team	Score: 33

Chapter: Ryle Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Jordan	Hensley 9

Josh	Phillips 5
Shyla	Blakeny 9

All	Four	Scores	=	Team	Score
All	scores	are	out	of	a	total	25	points



Team	Score: 23

Chapter: Green	County Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Jessica	Clark 7

Team	Score: 7

Chapter: Western	Hills Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Kitachon	Pimsri 7

Team	Score: 7

Chapter: Collins Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Jacob	Melton 8

Team	Score: 8

Chapter: Pendleton	County Ind.	Score Top	Ind Rank
Students: Emilee	Ammerman 8 ]

Leah	Moore 13
Cora	Grogan	 8

Team	Score: 29

Chapter Pulaski Individual Top	Indiv.
Students Dustin	Long 9 TIE	-	4TH

Chelsea	Sweet 9
Tiffani	Gastineau 10
Kyle	Morrow 16

44
Chapter Washington
Students Nathaniel	Messer 11

Jim	Cecconi 15
Spencer	Langford 16
Joseph	Cain 11

53 2nd
Chapter Montgomery
Students Heather	Shanks 4

Justin	Taylor 8



Zach	Hall 7
Tanner	Stoneking 9

28

Chapter Russell
Students Cole	McQueary 13

Tyler	Grant 8
Gabe	Ford 9
Cayla	Lawess 4

34
Chapter Central	Hardin
Students Katie	Estes 12

Katie	French 14
Kristen	Lancaster 8
Clarissa	Mackey 9

43
Chapter Montgomery	Two
Students Riley	Lawson 7

Hannah	Plank 7
Jordan	Abner	 4
Michayla	Becraft 5

23



HIGH	SCORE	OVERALL







Pulaski Individual Top	Indiv. Rank
Dustin	Long 9 3 TIE	-	4TH
Chelsea	Sweet 9 3
Tiffani	Gastineau 10 2
Kyle	Morrow 16 1

44
Washington
Nathaniel	Messer 11 3
Jim	Cecconi 15 2
Spencer	Langford 16 1
Joseph	Cain 11 3

53
Montgomery TIE	9TH
Heather	Shanks 4 4
Justin	Taylor 8 3
Zach	Hall 7 2
Tanner	Stoneking 9 1

28

Russell
Cole	McQueary 13 1 7TH
Tyler	Grant 8 3
Gabe	Ford 9 2
Cayla	Lawess 4 4

34
Central	Hardin
Katie	Estes 12 2 5TH
Katie	French 14 1
Kristen	Lancaster 8 4
Clarissa	Mackey 9 3

43
Montgomery	Two TIE	-	10TH
Riley	Lawson 7 1
Hannah	Plank 7 1
Jordan	Abner	 4 3
Michayla	Becraft 5 2

23



Team	Rank

2


